Ver: 1.7
Jan 25, 2006
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G916Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
300mA High PSRR, Low Noise, LDO Regulators
Features

Ver: 1.7
Jan 25, 2006
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 2
G916Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
ORDER NUMBER
(Pb free) MARKING VOLTAGE TEMP.
RANGE PACKAGE
G916-250TOU G916-250TOUf 96ANx 2.50V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G916-270TOU G916-270TOUf 96APx 2.70V -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G916T1U G916T1Uf 16xx Adjustable -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G916-120T1U G916-120T1Uf 96AAx 1.20V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G916-330T1U G916-330T1Uf 6Axx 3.30V -40°C~ +85°C SOT-23-5
For other output voltage, please contact us at sales@gmt.com.tw
Note: TO: TSOT-23-5     T1: SOT-23-5
U: Tape & Reel
Selector Guide
ORDER NUMBER ORDER NUMBER
(Pb free) OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V) MARKING
G916TOU G916TOUf Adjustable 16xx
G916-120TOU G916-120TOUf 1.20 96AAx
G916-130TOU G916-130TOUf 1.30 96ABx
G916-140TOU G916-140TOUf 1.40 96ACx
G916-150TOU G916-150TOUf 1.50 96ADx
G916-160TOU G916-160TOUf 1.60 96AEx
G916-170TOU G916-170TOUf 1.70 96AFx
G916-180TOU G916-180TOUf 1.80 96AGx
G916-190TOU G916-190TOUf 1.90 96AHx
G916-200TOU G916-200TOUf 2.00 96AIx
G916-210TOU G916-210TOUf 2.10 96AJx
G916-220TOU G916-220TOUf 2.20 96AKx
G916-230TOU G916-230TOUf 2.30 96ALx
G916-240TOU G916-240TOUf 2.40 96AMx
G916-250TOU G916-250TOUf 2.50 96ANx
G916-260TOU G916-260TOUf 2.60 96AOx
G916-270TOU G916-270TOUf 2.70 96APx
G916-280TOU G916-280TOUf 2.80 96AQx
G916-285TOU G916-285TOUf 2.85 96ARx
G916-290TOU G916-290TOUf 2.90 96ASx
G916-300TOU G916-300TOUf 3.00 96ATx
G916-310TOU G916-310TOUf 3.10 96AUx
G916-315TOU G916-315TOUf 3.15 96AVx
G916-320TOU G916-320TOUf 3.20 96AWx
G916-330TOU G916-330TOUf 3.30 6Axx
G916-340TOU G916-340TOUf 3.40 96AYx
G916-350TOU G916-350TOUf 3.50 96AZx
G916-360TOU G916-360TOUf 3.60 96BAx
G916-370TOU G916-370TOUf 3.70 96BBx
G916-380TOU G916-380TOUf 3.80 96BCx
G916-390TOU G916-390TOUf 3.90 96BDx
G916-400TOU G916-400TOUf 4.00 96BEx
G916-410TOU G916-410TOUf 4.10 96BFx
G916-420TOU G916-420TOUf 4.20 96BGx
G916-430TOU G916-430TOUf 4.30 96BHx
G916-440TOU G916-440TOUf 4.40 96BIx
G916-450TOU G916-450TOUf 4.50 96BJx
G916-460TOU G916-460TOUf 4.60 96BKx
G916-470TOU G916-470TOUf 4.70 96BLx
G916-475TOU G916-475TOUf 4.75 96BMx
G916-480TOU G916-480TOUf 4.80 96BNx
G916-490TOU G916-490TOUf 4.90 96BOx
G916-500TOU G916-500TOUf 5.00 96BPx
TO: TSOT-23-5
Ver: 1.7
Jan 25, 2006
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 3
G916Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Selector Guide
ORDER NUMBER ORDER NUMBER
(Pb free) OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V) MARKING
G916T1U G916T1Uf Adjustable 16xx
G916-120T1U G916-120T1Uf 1.20 96AAx
G916-130T1U G916-130T1Uf 1.30 96ABx
G916-140T1U G916-140T1Uf 1.40 96ACx
G916-150T1U G916-150T1Uf 1.50 96ADx
G916-160T1U G916-160T1Uf 1.60 96AEx
G916-170T1U G916-170T1Uf 1.70 96AFx
G916-180T1U G916-180T1Uf 1.80 96AGx
G916-190T1U G916-190T1Uf 1.90 96AHx
G916-200T1U G916-200T1Uf 2.00 96AIx
G916-210T1U G916-210T1Uf 2.10 96AJx
G916-220T1U G916-220T1Uf 2.20 96AKx
G916-230T1U G916-230T1Uf 2.30 96ALx
G916-240T1U G916-240T1Uf 2.40 96AMx
G916-250T1U G916-250T1Uf 2.50 96ANx
G916-260T1U G916-260T1Uf 2.60 96AOx
G916-270T1U G916-270T1Uf 2.70 96APx
G916-280T1U G916-280T1Uf 2.80 96AQx
G916-285T1U G916-285T1Uf 2.85 96ARx
G916-290T1U G916-290T1Uf 2.90 96ASx
G916-300T1U G916-300T1Uf 3.00 96ATx
G916-310T1U G916-310T1Uf 3.10 96AUx
G916-315T1U G916-315T1Uf 3.15 96AVx
G916-320T1U G916-320T1Uf 3.20 96AWx
G916-330T1U G916-330T1Uf 3.30 6Axx
G916-340T1U G916-340T1Uf 3.40 96AYx
G916-350T1U G916-350T1Uf 3.50 96AZx
G916-360T1U G916-360T1Uf 3.60 96BAx
G916-370T1U G916-370T1Uf 3.70 96BBx
G916-380T1U G916-380T1Uf 3.80 96BCx
G916-390T1U G916-390T1Uf 3.90 96BDx
G916-400T1U G916-400T1Uf 4.00 96BEx
G916-410T1U G916-410T1Uf 4.10 96BFx
G916-420T1U G916-420T1Uf 4.20 96BGx
G916-430T1U G916-430T1Uf 4.30 96BHx
G916-440T1U G916-440T1Uf 4.40 96BIx
G916-450T1U G916-450T1Uf 4.50 96BJx
G916-460T1U G916-460T1Uf 4.60 96BKx
G916-470T1U G916-470T1Uf 4.70 96BLx
G916-475T1U G916-475T1Uf 4.75 96BMx
G916-480T1U G916-480T1Uf 4.80 96BNx
G916-490T1U G916-490T1Uf 4.90 96BOx
G916-500T1U G916-500T1Uf 5.00 96BPx
T1: SOT-23-5
Ver: 1.7
Jan 25, 2006
 TEL: 886-3-5788833